Notice:

The insurer which has issued this insurance is not licensed by the Pennsylvania Insurance Department and is subject to limited regulation. This insurance is NOT covered by the Pennsylvania Property and Casualty Insurance Guaranty Association.





"Cigna" and the "Tree of Life" logo are registered service marks of Cigna Intellectual Property, Inc., licensed for use by Cigna Corporation and its operating subsidiaries. All products and services are provided by or through such operating subsidiaries, and not by Cigna Corporation. Such operating subsidiaries include Cigna Global Insurance Company Limited, Cigna Life Insurance Company of Europe S.A.–N.V., Cigna Europe Insurance Company S.A.-N.V. and Cigna Worldwide General Insurance Company Limited. © 2020 Cigna